                              HPTM420L Temperature and level Integrated Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com                                                                                     1
HPTM420L Lower Power Consumption
Combined Temperature & Level Transmitter
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co., LTD.
                              HPTM420L Temperature and level Integrated Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com                                                                                     2

Terminal
Battery+ Battery- 485A 485B
Ordering Guide
Certification Information
Model No. Type
HPTM420L
Low power consumption combined liquid level
temperature transmitter
Level Range Level Range
(0～X)mH2O (Ln)
X is the measurement range for level
Ln is the length of the cable
Temperature Range Temperature Range
(T1～T2)℃
T1 is the lower limit of the range
T2 is the upper limit of the range
Code Output signal
B7 RS485
Code Material of Cable
C2N NBR/nitrile -butadiene rubber
C2U PU/polyurethane
C2F Fluoroplastic cable
Code Top cable fixing
M30 M30×1.5
G1 G1
F20 DN20 Flange
Code Pressure sensor
M1 Silicon Piezoresistive，316L
Code Probe material
S4 304
S6 316L
Code Others
VL36 3.6V lithium-ion battery（Default）
V5 5V DC supply
V24 24V DC supply
QF With factory test report
Other customized requests
eg:HPTM420L (0～1)mH2O (L2) (0～50)℃ B7 C2N M30 M1 S4 VL36 QF